Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1-B-0301211 of 2
Time Delay Relays
DELAY-ON-MAKE
TDM / TDMH / TDML Series
Delay-on-Make Timer
L1 N/L2
Wiring Diagram
Relay contacts are isolated.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE DELAY RANGE
TDM120AL 120 V ac 1–1023 s in 1 s increments
TDM12DL 12 V dc 1–1023 s in 1 s increments
TDM230AL 230 V ac 1–1023 s in 1 s increments
TDM24AL 24 V ac 1–1023 s in 1 s increments
TDM24DL 24 V dc/28 V dc 1–1023 s in 1 s increments
TDMH120AL 120 V ac 10 –10230 s in 10 s increments
TDMH24AL 24 V ac 10 –10230 s in 10 s increments
TDML110DL 110 V dc 0.1 –102.3 s in 0.1 s increments
TDML120AL 120 V ac 0.1 –102.3 s in 0.1 s increments
TDML12DL 12 V dc 0.1 –102.3 s in 0.1 s increments
TDML24DL 24 V dc/28 V dc 0.1 –102.3 s in 0.1 s increments
Description
The TDM/TDMH/TDML series is a delay-on-make timer that
combines accurate digital circuitry with isolated, DPDT relay
contacts in an industry standard 8-pin plug-in package. DIP